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D Task  |Task Name Istart [Finish Qtr4,2015 | Qtr1,2016 | Qtr2,2016 | Qtr3,2016 | Qtr4,2016 | Qtr1,2017 | Qtr2,2017 | Qtr3,2017 Qtr 4, 2017

2 | Community Engagement Framework Mon 6/07/15 Wed 30/09/15 sl

26 | Fleet Review Implementation Mon 6/07/15 Wed 30/09/15 s

8 |4 All staff training and Leadership Training Mon 6/07/15 Fri 18/12/15 ! I

21 |9 Flexible Work Styles Mon 6/07/15 Fri 18/12/15 ! |

25 |9 Communtiy Transport Review Mon 6/07/15 Fri 18/12/15 ! |

27 |+ Immunisation Program Review Mon 6/07/15 Fri 18/12/15 ! |

28 | Website Upgrade Mon 6/07/15 Wed 30/03/16: I I

10 @ Knowledge Base Development Mon 3/08/15 Thu 31/03/16 —> i

29 |o* Transactional Form Review Mon 6/07/15 Thu 31/03/16 ! |

3 |9 Community Needs Analysis Thu 1/10/15 Tue 26/04/16 [ i

13 |of* Volunteer Co-ordination Mon 4/01/16 Wed 4/05/16 H_J

6 |4 Resource Planning Mon 6/07/15 Fri 3/06/16 ! i

14 |s* Corporate Systems Update Mon 6/07/15 Fri 3/06/16 ! i

2 @ Redesign DA Process Mon 6/07/15 Fri 3/06/16 I I

7 | Customer Service Framework Mon 6/07/15 Thu 30/06/16 [ I

I Fees and Charges Review Mon 6/07/15 Thu 30/06/16 ! i

24 | Business Planning Mon 6/07/15 Thu 30/06/16 ! |

1| Decision Making Framework (Project Mngt, Risk Mngt) Mon 6/07/15 Mon 1/08/16 [ e

23 |4 Set up Corporate Adminstration Hub Mon 4/07/16 Fri 23/09/16 —

16 |s* Community Venue Mngt Mon 4/07/16 Fri21/10/16 [F——————

20 |9 Delivery Strategy for Works Services Mon 6/07/15 Fri 18/12/15 ! |

5 | Strategic Asset Management and Planning Mon 6/07/15 Fri 30/12/16 ! i

I Economic Development Strategy Mon 6/07/15 Sat31/12/16 [ . B

19 | Review of Building Services Mon 4/07/16 Sat31/12/16 ! i

17 |9 Delivery Strategy for Community Programs Wed 1/06/16 Tue 10/01/17 I

18 " Communications and Marketing Strategy Wed 27/04/16 Wed 25/01/17 !

4 | Community Strategic Plan Mon 4/04/16 Fri 3/03/17 il |

12 |s* Finance Process Improvement Mon 4/01/16 Fri31/03/17 !

15 |s* Grants Governance Mon 4/07/16 Fri31/03/17 !
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